
                   NEW FEES BEGINNING  JANUARY 1, 2020 

TOTAL

ABUSE OF OFFICIAL CAPACITY   >$100 425.00$         

ALCOHOL IN POSSESSION CDL DRIVER 425.00$         

ALCOHOL IN PROHIBITED AREA 425.00$         

ALL HAZARD MATERIALS VIOLATIONS 375.00$         

ALL LOADS VIO (IMPROPER/LOOSE/UNSECURE) 275.00$         

ALLOW UNLICENSED MINOR OPERATE  TO DRIVE (GUARDIAN) 275.00$         

ALLOW UNLICENSED OPERATE  TO DRIVE (NON-GUARDIAN) 275.00$         

ASSAULT OFFENSIVE CONTACT/THREAT 'C' family violence     MUST APPEAR IN COURT

BACKING WITHOUT SAFETY 275.00$         

BRAKES IMPROPERLY ADJUSTED OR WORKING ORDER 275.00$         

BRAKES NOT ON ALL WHEELS WHEN REQUIRED 275.00$         

BREACH OF COMPUTER SECURITY       >$100 425.00$         

BRUCELLOSIS VACCINATION VIOLATION 425.00$         

CARRIER PERMIT UNQUALIFIED DRIVER 275.00$         

CARRY CHILD UNDER 5 ON A MOTORCYCLE 275.00$         

CHANGED LANES WHEN UNSAFE 275.00$         

CHILD RIDING IN BACK OF PICKUP 275.00$         

CHILD SAFETY SEAT/BOOSTER-UNRESTRAINED CHILD UNDER AGE9 OR 4'9  325.00$         

CONSUMING A.B. BEFORE/ON DUTY 375.00$         

CONTINUE /OFFER TO PLUMB W/O LICENSE 575.00$         

CREDIT CARD TRANSACTION RECORD LAUNDERING >$100 425.00$         

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF  UP TO $50.00 CLASS C                    + RESTITUTION 325.00$         

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF $50.01 UP TO $99.99  CLASS C          + RESTITUTION 425.00$         

CRIMINAL TRESPASSING class C 325.00$         

DANGEROUS DOG OWNER REQUIREMENT VIOLATION 400.00$         

DEALER LICENSE VIOLATION 400.00$         

DECEPTIVE BUSINESS PRACTICE 400.00$         

DEFECTIVE AIR LOSS WEIGHT 275.00$         

DEFECTIVE HEADLAMPS 275.00$         

DEFECTIVE OR NO BRAKES 275.00$         

DEFECTIVE OR NO LIGHTS (CMV) 275.00$         

DEFECTIVE OR NO LOW AIR WARNING DEVICE 275.00$         

DEFECTIVE OR NO MUFFLER 275.00$         

DEFECTIVE OR NO TURN SIGNALS cmv 275.00$         

DEFECTIVE SAFETY GLAZING MATERIAL 275.00$         

DEFECTIVE STOP LAMPS 275.00$         

DEFECTIVE TAIL LAMPS 275.00$         

DISORDERLY CONDUCT 425.00$         

DISPLAY FICTITIOUS LICENSE PLATE 275.00$         

DISPLAYED ONLY ONE LICENSE PLATE 275.00$         

DISREGARD EMERGENCY VEHICLE 325.00$         

DISREGARD TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICE 275.00$         

DISREGARD BARRICADES OR WARNING SIGNS 275.00$         

DISREGARDING NO PASSING ZONE 275.00$         

DISRUPTION OF TRANSPORTATION 325.00$         

DRIVER CONSUMING ALCOHOL 325.00$         

DRIVER'S LICENSE (EXP, NAME, ADDRESS) 275.00$         

DRIVE WHILE CDL DISQUALIFIED OR OUT OF SVC 575.00$         



DRIVING ON WRONG SIDE OF ROAD 275.00$         

DRIVING ON WRONG SIDE OF ROAD (NOT PASSING) 275.00$         

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID class C only 375.00$         

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 2nd or more in jpcourt 475.00$         

DROVE WITHOUT HEADLIGHTS WHEN REQUIRED 275.00$         

ENDORSEMENT VIOLATION ON CDL 275.00$         

ENDORSEMENT VIOLATION ON DL-class C 275.00$         

EQUIPMENT VIOLATIONS 275.00$         

EXPIRED COMMERCIAL DRIVER'S LICENSE 275.00$         

EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE 275.00$         

EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES 275.00$         

FAIL TO CHANGE ADDRESS/NAME ON DL 275.00$         

FAIL TO COMPLY W/STRIKING FIXTURES 275.00$         

FAIL TO COMPLY W/STRIKING FIXED OBJECTS 275.00$         

FAIL TO CONTROL SPEED 275.00$         

FAIL TO DIM HEADLIGHTS (MEETING) 275.00$         

FAIL TO DIM HEADLIGHTS (FOLLOWING) 275.00$         

FAIL TO DIS. A LIC. RCPT CMV 275.00$         

FAIL TO DISPLAY LIC PLT/VAL TAB 275.00$         

FAIL TO DISPLAY LTR OF ACKNOLDG. 275.00$         

FAIL TO DISPLAY MASTER LIC# & CO. ON VEH. 275.00$         

FAIL TO DISPLAY MC CAB CARD 275.00$         

FAIL TO DISPLAY MOTOR CARRIER  ID CARD 275.00$         

FAIL TO DISPLAY MOTOR CARRIER PLATES 275.00$         

FAIL TO DRIVE IN SINGLE LANE 275.00$         

FAIL TO GIVE 1/2 OF ROAD 275.00$         

FAIL TO HAVE PROPER I.D. 275.00$         

FAIL TO IDENTIFY 325.00$         

FAIL TO IDENTIFY AS A WITNESS 325.00$         

FAIL TO PASS SAFELY 275.00$         

FAIL TO REPORT CHANGE OF ADDRESS OR NAME 275.00$         

FAIL TO REPORT INJURY/ACCIDENT 325.00$         

FAIL TO SAFEGUARD INSPECTIONS 275.00$         

FAIL TO SIGNAL LANE CHANGE 275.00$         

FAIL TO SIGNAL TURN 275.00$         

FAIL TO STOP AT RR CROSSING/PLACARD VIO 325.00$         

FAIL TO STOP & GIVE INFORMATION OR RENDER AID 350.00$         

FAIL TO STOP & RENDER AID 350.00$         

FAIL TO STOP FOR APPROACHING TRAIN 325.00$         

FAIL TO USE SAFETY RESTRAINT (any passenger-age 15 or older, or a bus driver) 185.00$         

FAIL TO USE SAFETY RESTRAINT (driver or any child passenger not reqd to be in safety 

seat system) 325.00$         

FAIL TO VACATE LANE FOR EMERGENCY VEHICLE 325.00$         

FAIL TO YIELD RIGHT OF WAY ACC(BODY INJ OTHER THAN DRIVER) 800.00$         

FAIL TO YIELD RIGHT OF WAY ACC(SER BODY INJ OTHER THAN DRIVER) 1,500.00$      

FAIL TO YIELD RIGHT OF WAY (NOT FOR ACCIDENTS) 275.00$         

FAIL TO YIELD ROW-EMERG VEHICLE 325.00$         

FAILURE TO APPEAR 200.00$         

FAILURE TO STOP FOR SCHOOL BUS& STAY STOPPED 1st off. 925.00$         

FAILURE TO STOP FOR SCHOOL BUS& "   2ND WITHIN YR 1,625.00$      



FAKE BILL 325.00$         

FALSE STATEMENT TO OBTAIN PROPERTY/CREDIT/SERVICES >$100 425.00$         

FALSIFYING DUTY STATUS REPORT/FALSE LOG/NOT CURRENT 325.00$         

FARM LICENSE VIOLATION 275.00$         

FOLLOWING AN EMERGENCY VEHICLE 325.00$         

FOLLOWING TOO CLOSE 275.00$         

FRAUDULENT OR FICTITIOUS MILITARY RECORD     >$100 425.00$         

FUEL TAX CHARGES 325.00$         

HANDICAP PARKING VIO- 1ST OFF. (exp >60days=$20 dismissal)   must contact court

HANDICAP PARKING VIO- 2ND OFF       PLUS fine & Comm Svc            must contact court

HANDICAP PARKING VIO- 3RD OFF    PLUS fine & Comm Svc            must contact court

HANDICAP PARKING VIO- 4TH OFF      PLUS  fine & Comm Svc          must contact court

HANDICAP PARKING VIO- 5TH OFF       PLUS  fine & Comm Svc           must contact court

HAZARD MATERIAL VIOLATION 375.00$         

HEADLIGHT/TAIL LIGHTS 425.00$         

HID LIGHTS/HID CONVERSION KIT 275.00$         

HINDERING SECURED CREDITORS >$100 425.00$         

ILLEGAL DUMPING 475.00$         

ILLEGAL LOAD EXTENSION (F/R) 275.00$         

ILLEGAL RECRUITMENT OF AN ATHLETE  >$100 425.00$         

IMPEDING TRAFFIC 200.00$         

IMPROPER CLASS CDL 275.00$         

IMPROPER CLASS DL FOR VEHICLE OPERATING 275.00$         

IMPROPER LIC. PLATE (WRONG CLS) 275.00$         

IMPROPER LOAD/LOOSE MATERIALS 275.00$         

IMPROPER START FROM STOPPED POSITION 275.00$         

INSPECTION STATION VIOLATION 400.00$         

IMPROPER TURN 275.00$         

INSURANCE FRAUD  >$100 425.00$         

INTERFERENCE WITH RAILROAD PROP-loss under $100  (+ restitution) 425.00$         

LEAVE REFUSE ON HIGHWAY 425.00$         

LEAVING A CHILD IN VEHICLE 450.00$         

LITTERING 400.00$         

MEDICAID FRAUD    >$100 425.00$         

MINOR OPERATE VEHICLE OUTSIDE PROHIBITED HOURS 275.00$         

MINOR OPERATE VEHICLE WITH MORE THAN 1 PASSENGER 275.00$         

MISAPP OF FIDUCIARY PROPERTY OR PROP OF FINANCIAL INST. 425.00$         

MORE THAN 4 HEADLAMPS LIGHTED 275.00$         

MUD FLAPS NONE/IMPROPER 275.00$         

MUFFLER VIO-NONE/DEF/IMPROPER 275.00$         

NO COMMERCIAL DRIVER'S LICENSE 300.00$         

NO COPY OF LEASE IN CAB 275.00$         

NO DRIVER LICENSE (not cmv) 275.00$         

NO EMERGENCY RESPONSE INFO (GUIDEBOOK OR MSD) 275.00$         

NO EVIDENCE OF INSURABILITY-1st offense 375.00$         

NO EVIDENCE OF INSURABILITY-2nd offense 750.00$         

NO EXHAUST EMISSION SYSTEM 275.00$         

NO FIRE EXTINGUISHER 275.00$         

NO FLAGS ON PROJECTING LOAD 275.00$         

NO HEADLIGHT ON EACH SIDE 275.00$         



NO HELMET/HEADGEAR ON MOTORCYCLE (DRIVER) 125.00$         

NO HELMET/HEADGEAR ON MOTORCYCLE (PASSENGER) 125.00$         

NO LEASE ON FILE 325.00$         

NO LEASE SIGNS 325.00$         

NO LETTER OF TRANSMITTAL 325.00$         

NO LICENSE PLATE 275.00$         

NO MEDICAL CERTIFICATE (OR EXPIRED) 275.00$         

NO MOTOR CARRIER AUTHORITY 325.00$         

NO MUDFLAPS OR IMPROPERLY MOUNTED 275.00$         

NO OPERATING AUTHORITY 275.00$         

NO PERMIT (NOT LISTED AS OGW) 275.00$         

NO POST TRIP INSPECTION REPORT 275.00$         

NO PROPER ENDORSEMENT 275.00$         

NO REARVIEW MIRROR 275.00$         

NO RECEIPT FOR CERTIFIED MAIL 275.00$         

NO RECORD OF DUTY STATUS 300.00$         

NO RED FLAG ON PROJECTING LOAD 275.00$         

NO REGISTRATION PAPERS 275.00$         

NO SAFETY CHAINS 275.00$         

NO SHIPPING PAPERS 275.00$         

OBSTRUCTING MATERIAL ON WINDSHIELD/WINDOW 275.00$         

OBSTRUCTING ROADWAY/TRAFFIC 325.00$         

OGW UP TO 2499 LBS        HAS PERMIT       1st or 2nd offense 350.00$         

OGW 2500 - 5000 LBS          HAS PERMIT       1st or 2nd offense 750.00$         

OGW 5,001 - 10,000               HAS PERMIT      1st or 2nd offense 1,800.00$      

OGW 10,001 - 20,000             HAS PERMIT     1st or 2nd offense 3,800.00$      

OGW 20,001 - 40,000             HAS  PERMIT     1st or 2nd offense 6,000.00$      

OGW 40,001 AND UP           HAS PERMIT     1st or 2nd offense 8,500.00$      

OGW UP TO 2499 LBS 1st offense   NO PERMIT VIO 1,100.00$      

OGW 2500 - 5000 LBS 1st offense    NO PERMIT VIO 1,500.00$      

OGW 5,001 - 10,000 1st offense       NO PERMIT VIO 2,600.00$      

OGW 10,001 - 20,000 1st offense     NO PERMIT VIO 4,300.00$      

OGW 20,001 - 40,000 1st offense     NO PERMIT VIO 7,000.00$      

OGW 40,001 AND UP                      NO PERMIT VIO 9,300.00$      

OGW UP TO 2499 LBS     2ND+ NO PERMIT VIO 3,500.00$      

OGW 2500 - 5000 LBS       2ND+ NO PERMIT VIO 5,000.00$      

OGW 5,001 - 10,000            2ND+ NO PERMIT VIO 6,200.00$      

OGW 10,001 - 20,000          2ND+  NO PERMIT VIO 8,000.00$      

OGW 20,001 - 40,000          2ND+ NO PERMIT VIO 10,000.00$    

OGW 40,001 AND UP        2ND+ NO PERMIT VIO 12,500.00$    

OGW UP TO 2499 LBS        HAS PERMIT     3rd within 1yr 700.00$         

OGW 2500 - 5000 LBS          HAS PERMIT     3rd within 1yr 1,500.00$      

OGW 5,001 - 10,000               HAS PERMIT     3rd within 1yr 3,600.00$      

OGW 10,001 - 20,000             HAS PERMIT     3rd within 1yr 7,600.00$      

OGW 20,001 - 40,000             HAS  PERMIT    3rd within 1yr 12,000.00$    

OGW 40,001 AND UP           HAS PERMIT     3rd within 1yr 17,000.00$    

OGW UP TO 2499 LBS     3rd & NO PERMIT VIO   within 1 yr 4,500.00$      

OGW 2500 - 5000 LBS       3rd & NO PERMIT VIO   within 1 yr 6,000.00$      

OGW 5,001 - 10,000            3rd & NO PERMIT VIO    within 1 yr 7,500.00$      

OGW 10,001 - 20,000          3rd & NO PERMIT VIO     within 1 yr 10,000.00$    



OGW 20,001 - 40,000          3rd & NO PERMIT VIO     within 1 yr 15,000.00$    

OGW 40,001 AND UP        3rd & NO PERMIT VIO     within 1 yr 19,000.00$    

ON DUTY OVER  HRS 325.00$         

OPEN CONTAINER (DRIVER) (if for a Minor, they must contact the court) 425.00$         

OPEN CONTAINER (PASSENGER) (if for a Minor, they must contact the court) 425.00$         

OPERATE ATV ON PUBLIC ROADWAY 275.00$         

OPERATE OUT OF SERVICE VEHICLE 575.00$         

OPERATE UNREGISTERED M/V 275.00$         

OPERATE VEHICLE WITH WRONG LICENSE PLATE 275.00$         

OPERATING WITH LICENSE FOR OTHER CLASS VEH 275.00$         

ORGANIZED RETAIL THEFT UNDER $50              +rest. 325.00$         

ORGANIZED RETAIL THEFT UNDER $100 BUT MORE THAN $50  +rest. 425.00$         

OVER AXLE WEIGHT UP TO 2,499 LBS OVER -HAS permit 300.00$         

OVER AXLE WEIGHT 2500-5000 LBS OVER -HAS permit 700.00$         

OVER AXLE WEIGHT 5001 AND UP   -HAS permit 1,800.00$      

OVER AXLE WEIGHT UP TO 2,499 LBS OVER -NO permit 1,100.00$      

OVER AXLE WEIGHT 2500-5000 LBS OVER -NO permit 1,800.00$      

OVER AXLE WEIGHT 5001 AND UP   -NO permit 2,600.00$      

OVER AXLE WEIGHT UP TO 2,499 LBS OVER -2ND+ NO permit 3,100.00$      

OVER AXLE WEIGHT 2500-5000 LBS OVER -2ND+ NO permit 4,700.00$      

OVER AXLE WEIGHT 5001 AND UP   -2ND+ NO permit 6,500.00$      

OVER AXLE WEIGHT UP TO 2,499 LBS OVER -3RD-HAS PERMIT 1,100.00$      

OVER AXLE WEIGHT 2500-5000 LBS OVER -3RD-HAS PERMIT 1,500.00$      

OVER AXLE WEIGHT 5001 AND UP   -3RD-HAS PERMIT 2,600.00$      

OVER AXLE WEIGHT UP TO 2,499 LBS OVER -3RD&NO PERMIT 4,000.00$      

OVER AXLE WEIGHT 2500-5000 LBS OVER -3RD&NO PERMIT 5,500.00$      

OVER AXLE WEIGHT 5001 AND UP   -3RD&NO PERMIT 8,000.00$      

OVER REGISTERED WEIGHT 275.00$         

OVER 10 HOURS DRIVING 300.00$         

OVERHEIGHT 275.00$         

OVERLENGTH COMBINATION 275.00$         

OVERLENGTH VEHICLE (SINGLE VEH.) 275.00$         

OVER WEIGHT GROUP OF AXLES  (BRIDGE LAW) 275.00$         

OVERWIDTH 275.00$         

PARKING  & PEDESTRIAN VIOLATIONS 225.00$         

PASSED IN NO PASS ZONE 275.00$         

PASSED STATIONARY EMERG VEHICLE 325.00$         

PASSED WHEN UNSAFE 275.00$         

PASSENGER INTERFERE WITH DRIVER 325.00$         

PASSING EMERGENCY VEHICLE (WRONG LANE) 275.00$         

PASSING - INSUFF. CLEARANCE 925.00$         

PASSING/OVERTAKING A SCHOOL BUS   925.00$         

PASSING/OVERTAKING A SCHOOL BUS 2ND OFF. (within 1 Yr) 1,625.00$      

PERMITTED UNLIC MINOR TO DRIVE 275.00$         

PERMIT VIOLATION (NOT OVER GROSS WEIGHT) 275.00$         

PLUMBER VIOLATIONS 575.00$         

POSSESSION OF A/B IN MOTOR VEHICLE 425.00$         

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 425.00$         

PUBLIC INTOXICATION --PERSONS OVER AGE 21 ONLY 425.00$         

PUBLIC INTOXICATION  (by MINOR--must contact the court)



RAILROAD PROPERTY VIOS (Pecuniary loss of up to $50)  +restitution 350.00$         

RAILROAD PROPERTY VIOS (Pecuniary loss of $50-under $100) +rest. 450.00$         

RECKLESS DAMAGE--DESTRUCTION OF PROP. (Pec loss up to$50+rest) 350.00$         

RECKLESS DAMAGE--DESTRUCTION OF PROP. (Pec loss >$100  <$50+rest) 450.00$         

RECORD OF DUTY STATUS CHARGES-NOT CURRENT 300.00$         

REGISTRATION VIOLATION 275.00$         

RESTRICTION VIOLATION ON CDL 275.00$         

RESTRICTION VIOLATION ON DL-CLASS C 275.00$         

RUNNING RED LIGHT 275.00$         

RUNNING STOP SIGN 275.00$         

SEAT BELT (SAFETY SEAT VIOLATION-UNDER 4'9 OR YOUNGER THAN 9) 325.00$         

SEAT BELT (ANY PASSENGER AGE 15 OR OLDER, OR BUS DRIVER) 185.00$         

SEAT BELT (DRIVER OR CHILD PASSENGER NOT REQD TO BE IN SAFETY SEAT) 300.00$         

SECURING EXECUTION OF DOCUMENT BY DECEPTION  >$100 425.00$         

SEWER VIOLATIONS 425.00$         

SIZE LIMIT (WIDTH/LENGTH/HEIGHT) 275.00$         

SLOW MOVING EMBLEM 275.00$         

SPEEDING 1 TO 5 MPH OVER LIMIT 175.00$         

SPEEDING 6 TO 10 MPH OVER LIMIT 200.00$         

SPEEDING 11 TO 15 MPH OVER LIMIT 250.00$         

SPEEDING 16 TO 20 MPH OVER LIMIT 275.00$         

SPEEDING 21 TO 25 OVER LIMIT 300.00$         

SPEEDING 26 TO 30 OVER LIMIT 325.00$         

SPEEDING 31+ MPH OVER LIMIT 335.00$         

SPEEDING IN A SCHOOL ZONE  ($325 if inside City-add $25 to CC) 325.00$         

SPEEDING OVER LIMIT/WRECK 275.00$         

STOPPED ON MAIN TRAVELED WAY 250.00$         

THEFT (BY CHECK UP TO $50) (plus restitution) Warrant included 350.00$         

THEFT (BY CHECK OVER $50 & UNDER $100) (+ restitution) Wt included 450.00$         

THEFT OF SERVICE UP TO $50 (Plus restitution) 300.00$         

THEFT OF SERVICE UNDER $100 (Plus restitution) 400.00$         

THEFT UNDER $50  CLASS C                   (Plus restitution) 300.00$         

THEFT UNDER $100 BUT $50 OR MORE         (Plus restitution) 400.00$         

TIRES VIO (LESS THAN 2/32 OR ANY) 275.00$         

TRADEMARK COUNTERFEITING >$100 400.00$         

TRAVEL IN A PASSING LANE 275.00$         

TRESPASS BY CHL HOLDER (had notice guns forbidden) 300.00$         

TX DOT INSURANCE CARD (NO MOTOR CARRIER AUTH) 300.00$         

UNSAFE LANE CHANGE 275.00$         

UNSAFE TURN 275.00$         

UNSAFE SPEED 275.00$         

UNSAFE START FROM STOPPED POSITION 275.00$         

USE UNAUTHORIZED RADAR DETECTOR 275.00$         

USE UNAUTHORIZED GLASS COATING MATERIAL 275.00$         

USE WIRELESS PHONE/DEVICE IN SCHOOL ZONE 350.00$         

VIOLATE BURN BAN 425.00$         

VIOLATE CDL ENDORSEMENT 300.00$         

VIOLATE CDL RESTRICTION 300.00$         

VIOLATE DL ENDORSEMENT 275.00$         

VIOLATE DL RESTRICTION 275.00$         



WARNING DEVICES NOT DISPLAYED 275.00$         

WINDOW TINT 275.00$         

WIRELESS DEVICE 1ST offense  (permit/age restr under 17 or Electronic Msg) 225.00$         

WIRELESS DEVICE 2ND offense (permit/age restr under 17 or Electronic Msg) 325.00$         

WRONG/FICT/UNCLN/OBSCURED LICENSE PLATES 275.00$         

PARKS AND WILDLIFE VIOLATIONS

ALL WAKE ZONE VIOLATIONS **              MUST CONTACT THE COURT

ALLOW ANT. TO HUNT W/HIS LICENSE 575.00$         

BOAT REGISTRATION VIOLATION 250.00$         

BOATER EDUCATION (contact the Court-possible dismissal on this charge) 250.00$         

CATCH, KILL, OR POSSESS NON-GAME BIRDS 350.00$         

CHILD UNDER 13 NOT WEARING LIFE JACKET 250.00$         

CRIMINAL TRESPASS CLASS C PAW 300.00$         

DISCHARGE FIREARM-PUBLIC ROAD 400.00$         

DOCUMENTATION ON DOGS 400.00$         

EXCEEDING BAG/POSS. LIMITS(deer) 575.00$         

EXCEEDING BAG/POSS. LIMITS (DOVE, DUCK, SQUIRREL) 350.00$         

EXCEEDING BAG/POSS. LIMITS (FISH) 250.00$         

EXCESSIVE SPEED  **                                    MUST CONTACT THE COURT

FAIL TO COMPLETE HARVEST LOG 250.00$         

FAIL TO DISP REQUIRED LIFE PRESERVER (not wearable) 250.00$         

FAIL TO GIVE INFORMATION-PAW 250.00$         

FAIL TO HAVE PROPER I.D. 300.00$         

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FULL FEATHER WING ON DUCK 250.00$         

FAIL TO PRODUCE VACC DOCUMENTS FOR DOGS 250.00$         

FAIL TO WEAR HUNTER ORANGE 250.00$         

FISH/HUNT W/O LANDOWNER CONSENT (1ST OFFENSE) 350.00$         

FISH/HUNT W/O LANDOWNER CONSENT (2ND OFFENSE) 575.00$         

FISH W/ILLEGAL NETS 575.00$         

FISHING UNTAGGED TROTLINE 250.00$         

HARVEST LOG VIOLATION 250.00$         

HAZARDOUS WAKE/WASH VIOLATIONS **          MUST CONTACT THE COURT

HUNT ANTLERLESS DEER W/O PERMIT 400.00$         

HUNT DEER  BEFORE/AFTER HOURS 575.00$         

HUNT DEER WITH DOGS 575.00$         

HUNT DOVE W/AID OF M.V. 400.00$         

HUNT DUCK BEFORE/AFTER HOURS 400.00$         

HUNT DUCK IN CLOSED SEASON 400.00$         

HUNT HOG W/AID OF DOGS ON PUB. LAND 400.00$         

HUNT NON-GAME PROTECTED BIRD 575.00$         

HUNT OVER BAITED AREA 575.00$         

HUNT WILD GAME FROM PVT RD. OR MOTOR VEHICLE 575.00$         

HUNTER POSSESS EXOTIC ANIMAL(S) 575.00$         

HUNTER SAFETY (contact the court-possible dismissal on this charge) 250.00$         

HUNTER'S ORANGE (ANY) 250.00$         

HUNTING CLOSED SEASON (LARGE GAME) 575.00$         

HUNTING CLOSED SEASON (SMALL GAME) dove, duck, squirrel 400.00$         

HUNTING DEER AT NIGHT 575.00$         



HUNTING FROM MOTOR VEHICLE/MOTOR BOAT 575.00$         

IMPROPER TAGGED DEER (NOT HARVEST LOG) 400.00$         

INSUFFICIENT # PFDs 250.00$         

KILL ANTLERLESS DEER WITHOUT PERMIT 575.00$         

KILL BUCK DEER LESS THAN 13" SPREAD 400.00$         

LIFE JACKET VIOS (ADULTS) 250.00$         

LIFE JACKET VIOS (CHILDREN) 300.00$         

LIFE PRESERVER VIOLATIONS 250.00$         

LITTERING PUBLIC WATER/HUNT LAND 300.00$         

NO DUCK STAMP 250.00$         

NO FIRE EXTINGUISHER (PAW) 250.00$         

NO FISH LICENSE-COMMERCIAL/BOAT 400.00$         

NO FISHING LICENSE (RES & NON RES) 250.00$         

NO FRESHWATER FISHING STAMP 250.00$         

NO HUNT LICENSE-NON RESIDENT 575.00$         

NO HUNT LICENSE-RESIDENT 400.00$         

NO HUNTING LEASE LICENSE 400.00$         

NO LIFE JACKETS (ADULTS) 250.00$         

NO LIGHTS 250.00$         

NO PERMIT (WMA) 250.00$         

NO RETAIL FISH/TRUCK DEALER LICENSE 575.00$         

NO WAKE AREA (ALL WAKE ZONE)  **                MUST CONTACT THE COURT

OPERATE  ATV ON PUB. HUNT LAND 250.00$         

OPERATE PWC AFTER SUNSET ** 250.00$         

OPERATE PWC AT EXCESSIVE SP IN RESTRICTED AREA **       MUST CONTACT COURT

OPERATE PWC WITHIN 50FT OF ANOTHER PWC/BOAT **               MUST CONTACT COURT

OPERATE PWC WITHIN 50FT OF PERSON or FIXED OBJECT **     MUST CONTACT COURT

OPERATE VEHICLE IN RIVERBED 250.00$         

OPERATE VESSEL IN RESTRICTED AREA**                           MUST CONTACT THE COURT

POSSESS DEER W/NO EVIDENCE  OF SEX 400.00$         

POSSESS FISH TAKEN ILLEGALLY 250.00$         

POSSESS FISH W/HEAD & TAIL REMOVED 250.00$         

POSSESS ILLEGAL DUCK 400.00$         

POSSESS ILLEGALLY TAKEN WHITE TAIL DEER 400.00$         

POSSESS LIVE ANIMAL W/O REQUIRED LICENSE(S) 300.00$         

POSSESS LOADED FIREARM IN VEHICLE 400.00$         

POSSESS THREATENED SPECIES 400.00$         

POSSESS UNDOC WHITETAIL DEER IN BR. FACILITY 400.00$         

POSSESS UN/IMP TAGGED DEER 400.00$         

POSSESS WHITE TAIL DEER (NO EVIDENCE OF SEX) 400.00$         

POSSESSION OF DEER IN CLOSED SEASON 575.00$         

POSSESSION OF SLOT BLACK BASS 250.00$         

POSSESSION OF UNDERSIZE FISH 250.00$         

PUBLIC HUNTING LAND PERMIT 250.00$         

PULL SKIER WITHOUT MIRRORS 300.00$         

RECKLESS OPERATION **                 MUST CONTACT THE COURT

REQUIRED EQUIPMENT NOT AVAILABLE 250.00$         

REQUIRED NUMBERING VIOLATIONS 250.00$         

SHOOTING FROM THE ROAD 575.00$         

SNAGGING FISH 400.00$         



TRAPPING WITHOUT VALID LICENSE 400.00$         

UNPLUGGED SHOTGUN 250.00$         

USE GAME FISH AS BAIT FISH 250.00$         

VIOLATE PUBLIC HUNTING LAND REGULATIONS 250.00$         

VIOLATE TYPE II WMA REGULATIONS 250.00$         

WAKE ZONE VIOLATIONS**               MUST CONTACT THE COURT

WASTE OF GAME-BIG ANIMAL (DEER) 575.00$         

WASTE OF GAME-SMALL ANIMAL  (DOVE, DUCK, SQUIRREL) 400.00$         

WATERFOWL HUNTER POSESS LEAD 250.00$         

WATERFOWL -NO HEAD/FEATHER WING MAINTAINED 400.00$         

WMA VIOLATIONS NOT LISTED 250.00$         

BOATER  & HUNTER CLASSES CAN BE FOUND ONLINE AT    www.tpwd.state.tx.us/    

          **ANY VIOLATIONS IN RED OR WITH **, DEFENDANT MUST PAY THE ASSESSED FINE AND SUCCESSFULLY 

           COMPLETE THE BOATER SAFETY CLASS (& SUBMIT PROOF TO THE COURT) 

           WITHIN 90 DAYS OF COURT ORDERING THEM TO, OR IT IS A CLASS A PARKS & WILDLIFE MISDEMEANOR  

                   **defendant must contact the court on these violations**

http://www.tpwd.state.tx.us/
http://www.tpwd.state.tx.us/

